

SIDDHA VENTURES LIMITED													
REGD. OFFICE: SETHA HOUSE, 23/24 RADHA BAZAR STREET, KOLKATA - 700 001													
CIN : L67120WB1991PL0053646 PHONE NO : +91 33 2242 9199/5355, FAX: +91 33 2242 8667, E-MAIL: RESPONSE@SIDDHAVENTURES.COM													
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021													
(₹ in Lakhs)													
Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated							
	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended			
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021			
1 Revenue From Operation	-	-	-	-	13,350	-	-	-	-	13,350			
2 Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
3 Total Income (1+2)	-	-	-	-	13,350	-	-	-	-	13,350			
4 Expenses	-	-	-	-	(252,477)	-	-	-	-	(252,477)			
a) Cost of materials consumed (Shares)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
c) Changes in inventories	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
d) Employee benefits expense	0.927	0.929	1.068	1.856	2.137	4.159	0.927	0.929	1.068	1.856	2.137	4.159	
e) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
f) Depreciation and amortization expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
g) Other expenses	0.544	4.417	2.470	4.9615	6.956	9.370	0.545	4.541	2.545	5.0860	7.090	9.720	
Total Expenses	1.471	5.346	3.538	6.817	9.092	(238.947)	1.4721	5.470	3.614	6.942	9.227	(238.967)	
Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Items And Tax (3-4)	(1.471)	(5.324)	(3.538)	(6.796)	(9.092)	252,298	(1.4721)	(5.448)	(3.614)	(6.920)	(9.227)	251,948	
5 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
6 Profit/(Loss) before Tax (5+6)	(1.471)	(5.324)	(3.538)	(6.796)	(9.092)	252,298	(1.4721)	(5.448)	(3.614)	(6.920)	(9.227)	251,948	
7 Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
c) Income Tax for Earlier Year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8 PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (7-8)	(1.471)	(5.324)	(3.538)	(6.796)	(9.092)	252,298	(1.4721)	(5.448)	(3.614)	(6.920)	(9.227)	251,948	
9 OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
10 A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
11 Total Comprehensive Income (9+10)	(1.471)	(5.324)	(3.538)	(6.796)	(9.092)	252,298	(1.4721)	(5.448)	(3.614)	(6.920)	(9.227)	249,548	
12 Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13 Net Profit/(Loss) after Taxes and Non-Controlling Interest	(1.471)	(5.324)	(3.538)	(6.796)	(9.092)	252,298	(1.4695)	(5.448)	(3.614)	(6.918)	(9.227)	249,463	
14 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Ordinary shares of ₹10/- each)	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	
15 Earning Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(a) Earning per share before exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	(0.015)	(0.053)	(0.035)	(0.068)	(0.091)	2.523	(0.015)	(0.054)	(0.036)	(0.069)	(0.092)	2.520	
(b) Earning per share after exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	(0.015)	(0.053)	(0.035)	(0.068)	(0.091)	2.523	(0.015)	(0.054)	(0.036)	(0.069)	(0.092)	2.520	

\* Not annualised  
Notes:  
1. The above financial results which have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016 were subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the company and have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meetings held on 12th November, 2021.  
2. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Director at Board meeting held on 12th November, 2021.  
3. In view of carry forward of losses, the Board regrets to recommend any Dividend for the quarter ended on 30th September 2021.  
4. There being no Secondary reportable segment, hence segment information furnished.  
5. The figures of previous period/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Kolkata  
Date: The 12th Day of November, 2021  
UDIN: \_\_\_\_\_

For & on behalf of the board  
Siddharth Setha  
Director  
DIN: 00038970

For K. K. Chansani & Associates  
Chartered Accountants  
FRN No. 322232E

Krishna Kumar Chansani, FCA  
Partner  
Membership No. 056045



# PRIMA PLASTICS LTD.

Regd. Off.: 98/4, Prima House, Daman Industrial Estate, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, Daman (Union Territory) - 396 210.

CIN - L25206DD1993PLC001470 Tel.: 0260 - 2220445 Fax: 0260 - 2221845

E-mail: investor@primaplastics.com Website: www.primaplastics.com

## EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Rs. in Lakhs

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated						
		Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended	Three Months Ended		Year Ended				
		30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,765.76	2,372.80	4,398.96	3,645.02	9,532.78	3,434.66	3,082.37	5,790.95	4,453.93	11,919.19
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.64)	163.39	(185.14)	45.85	548.32	277.80	622.15	453.27	637.01	1,834.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.64)	163.39	(185.14)	45.85	548.32	277.80	622.15	453.27	637.01	1,834.79
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.02)	152.16	(162.94)	45.71	433.62	266.89	556.12	426.16	597.48	1,545.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	(8.02)	152.16	(162.94)	45.71	423.93	267.40	547.28	431.77	589.53	1,534.75
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05	1,100.05
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	5,923.32	-	-	-	-	10,071.60
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic (in Rs.)	(0.07)	1.38	(1.48)	0.42	3.94	2.38	4.92	3.76	5.35	13.62
	Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.07)	1.38	(1.48)	0.42	3.94	2.38	4.92	3.76	5.35	13.62

### NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.primaplastics.com).
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped or reclassified to confirm current period classification, wherever necessary.

By order of the Board  
for PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Bhaskar M. Parekh  
Chairman  
DIN: 00166520

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 11, 2021

NMDC Limited														
(A Government of India Enterprise)														
Regd. Office : 10-3-311/A, 'Khanij Bhavan', Castle Hills, Masab Tank, Hyderabad-500 028. CIN: L13100TG1958GOI001674														
75 Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav														
ECO FRIENDLY MINER														
Extract of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021														
INR in Crore														
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated							
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended			
		30/Sep/2021	30/Sep/2020	30/Sep/2021	30/Sep/2020	31/Mar/2021	30/Sep/2021	30/Sep/2020	30/Sep/2021	30/Sep/2020	31/Mar/2021	Un-audited	Audited	
1	Total Revenue from Operations	6,793.51	2,229.89	13,305.72	4,167.39	15,370.06	6,793.51	2,229.89	13,305.72	4,167.39	15,370.06	6,793.51	2,229.89	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, discontinued operations)	3,142.09	1,063.40	7,405.62	1,823.40	8,901.10	3,139.80	1,062.27	7,401.79	1,820.72	8,895.52	3,139.80	1,062.27	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, discontinued operations)	3,141.85	1,062.67	7,405.18	1,822.10	8,901.63	3,139.56	1,061.54	7,401.35	1,819.42	8,895.05	3,139.56	1,061.54	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,340.92	773.66	5,533.76	1,306.56	6,253.05	2,338.63	772.53	5,529.93	1,303.88	6,247.47	2,338.63	772.53	
5	Share of profit/(Loss) of Associates/JVs	-	-	-	-	-	(12.67)	(20.22)	(17.89)	(20.85)	29.17	(12.67)	(20.22)	
6	Non-Controlling Interest (Profit)/Loss	-	-	-	-	-	(0.18)	(0.06)	(0.30)	(0.15)	(0.37)	(0.18)	(0.06)	
7	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, Non-Controlling Interest and share of profit/loss of Associates/JVs	2,340.92	773.66	5,533.76	1,306.56	6,253.05	2,326.14	752.37	5,512.34	1,283.38	6,277.01	2,326.14	752.37	
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,329.28	754.90	5,510.48	1,269.03	6,196.96	2,325.98	752.37	5,511.60	1,202.99	6,155.93	2,325.98	752.37	
9	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Re. 1/- each)	293.07	306.19	293.07	306.19	293.07	293.07	306.19	293.07	306.19	293.07	293.07	306.19	
10	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	-	-	34,973.55	28,496.79	29,463.07	35,122.53	28,587.35	29,590.98	35,122.53	28,587.35	29,590.98	35,122.53	28,587.35
11	Net Worth	-	-	35,266.62	28,802.98	29,756.14	35,415.60	28,893.54	29,897.59	35,415.60	28,893.54	29,897.59	35,415.60	28,893.54
	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Basic (in Rs.)	7.99	2.53	18.88	4.27	20.62	7.94	2.46	18.81	4.19	20.70	7.94	2.46	
13	Diluted (in Rs.)	7.99	2.53	18.88	4.27	20.62	7.94	2.46	18.81	4.19	20.70	7.94	2.46	
14	Total Debt paid-up	-	-	964.75	523.80	523.80	964.75	523.80	523.80	964.75	523.80	964.75	523.80	
15	Total Interest on Debt	-	-	22.11	9.67	22.63	22.11	9.67	22.63	22.11	9.67	22.63	22.11	
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	103.40	90.28	103.40	103.40	90.28	103.40	103.40	90.28	103.40	90.28	
17	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.03	0.02	
18	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	7.59	3.61	16.24	7.57	3.57	16.23	7.59	3.61	16.23	7.59	
19	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	280.46	132.14	231.69	279.68	130.59	231.77	280.46	132.14	231.77	280.46	

(\*) Adjusted on account of buyback  
Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed formats of Quarterly Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.nmdc.co.in.  
2. Previous periods figures have been reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of NMDC Limited  
Sd/-  
Amitava Mukherjee  
Director (Finance)  
Din No. 08265207

Place: Delhi  
Dated: 11th November 2021

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED				
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172				
Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPT., 2021.				
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (₹ IN LAKHS)		
		Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2021 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30 Sept. 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	93,774	1,58,107	69,458
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	109	(213)	1,920
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	109	(213)	1,920
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(104)	(540)	1,405
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss)			